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Donor Spotlight: Rob and Pamela Sands - Sands Family
Foundation



Rob and Pamela Sands, through The Sands Family Foundation, have given a $1.75 million gift to Keeping the
Promise...The Campaign for Boca Raton Regional Hospital. The Sands’ latest donation will name the
Cardiovascular Operating Room in the new Surgical Suite.

Chicago Delivers Classic Hits and Lasting
Memories at the 62nd Annual Ball

Learn More

PinkBall 2025: Celebrating Champions and the Fight
Against Breast Cancer
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Run 4 the Ribbons

The 14th Annual Run for the Ribbons Was Another
Incredible Success

Learn More
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v GOLF TOURNAMENT

Do You Have Your Foursome or Sponsorship for the
26th Annual Golf Tournament?
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Exciting New Addition to the
26th Annual Golf Tournament - Celebrity Pro-Am
Flight!

Learn More

Marcus Neuroscience Institute Physician Pioneers
Next-Gen AR Spinal Surgery



https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/52173
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/52174

oooooooooooooooooooooooo

B

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Fulfilling
the Promise

ouis and Anne Green

gasme ¥

Hot Off the Press! Check Out the New Edition of
Vision Magazine!

Gifts in Recognition of...



https://cloud.3dissue.net/19833/19876/20032/129135/index.html
https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/52175

Expanding the Boundaries of Medicine

Learn More

Boca Raton Regional Hospital Foundation Team

Mark Larkin, CFRE, BRRH Foundation President 561.955.5204 e mlarkin@baptisthealth.net

Kara Donvito, CFRE, Assistant Vice President 561.955.4018 ¢ kdonvito@baptisthealth.net

Jane Ciraulo, Director of Annual Giving 561.955.3339 e jciraulo@baptisthealth.net

Roberta Cohen Perkins, Director of Development 561.955.4452 « rcohen@baptisthealth.net

Mark Easton, Manager of Annual Fund 561.955.4642 e measton@baptisthealth.net

Michael Indiviglio, Director of Development Operations 561.955.4059 ¢ mindiviglio@baptisthealth.net
Terrie Mooney, Manager of Fundraising Events 561.955.6634 e terrie.mooney@baptisthealth.net

Julie Ott, CFRE, Director of Development 561.955.3658 ¢ jott@baptisthealth.net

Jennifer Rohloff, Manager of Communications 561.955.3329 e jrohloff@baptisthealth.net

OVOE

Manage your preferences | Opt Out using TrueRemove™
Got this as a forward? Sign up to receive our future emails.
View this email online.

800 Meadows Road | Boca Raton, FL 33486 US

This email was sent to .
To continue receiving our emails, add us to your address book.

Subscribe to our email list.


https://pages.e2ma.net/pages/1967971/52176
https://www.facebook.com/BRRHFoundation/
https://twitter.com/BRRH_Foundation
https://www.instagram.com/brrh_foundation/
https://app.e2ma.net/app2/audience/signup/1991059/1967971.621519715/
https://app.e2ma.net/app2/audience/signup/1991059/1967971/?v=a

